FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES
SPRING 2020/2021

	Course
	
	
	ECTS
	
	Hours

	1. 
	Theories of  international relations 
	Prof. Miron Lakomy
	miron.lakomy@us.edu.pl
	5
	
seminar 
	
15


	2. 
	European integration 
	Prof. Tomasz Kubin
	tomasz.kubin@us.edu.pl
	3
	seminar
	
15

	3. 
	Nation, patriotism and nationalism in neuroscience

	Prof. Marek Migalski
	marek.migalski@us.edu.pl
	2
	seminar
	30

	4. 
	Political Public Relations 

	Ph.D. Robert Rajczyk
	robert.rajczyk@us.edu.pl
	4
	seminar
	
15

	5. 
	Contemporary Propaganda

	Ph.D. Robert Rajczyk
	robert.rajczyk@us.edu.pl
	2
	seminar
	
30

	6. 
	Transformation of the Political System of the Republic of Poland 
	Ph.D. Robert Radek
	robert.radek@us.edu.pl
	5
	seminar
	
30

	7. 
	Political Parties and Party Systems 
	Ph.D. Małgorzata Lorencka
	malgorzata.lorencka@us.edu.pl
	5
	seminar

	
30

	8. 
	From Mussolini to Berlusconi – Contemporary Politics of Italy   
	Ph.D. Małgorzata Lorencka
	malgorzata.lorencka@us.edu.pl
	 2
	seminar
	
30

	9. 
	Political and social problems of contemporary Asia 
	PhD. Tomasz Okraska
	tomasz.okraska@us.edu.pl
	2
	seminar
	
30


	10. 
	Campaigns communication strategies 
	Prof. Marek Mazur
	marek.mazur@us.edu.pl
	6
	seminar
	
30

	11. 
	Social policy
	PhD Agata Zygmunt
	agata.zygmunt@us.edu.pl
	6
	lecture, seminar
	
30

	12. 
	Sociology of deviance and social control
	PhD Agata Zygmunt
	agata.zygmunt@us.edu.pl
	3
	seminar
	
15

	13. 
	Contemporary Polish society
	PhD Maja Drzazga-Lech
	maja.drzazga-lech@us.edu.pl
	3
	seminar
	
30

	14. 
	Organizational leadership
	PhD Maja Drzazga-Lech
	maja.drzazga-lech@us.edu.pl
	4
	seminar
	
30

	15. 
	Practice critical thinking skills
	MA Marcin Langer
	marcin.langer@us.edu.pl
	2
	seminar
	30

	16. 
	Interpersonal communication
	PhD Marcin Moroń
	marcin.moron@us.edu.pl
	2
	seminar
	30

	17. 
	Extreme psychology. Methods of supporting people in extreme situations and
	PhD Agnieszka Skorupa
	agnieszka.skorupa@us.edu.pl
	2
	seminar
	30

	18. 
	Selected methods of diagnose
	PhD Marcin Langer
	marcin.langer@us.edu.pl
	2
	seminar
	30

	19. 
	Social pedagogy
	PhD Karina Leksy
	karina.leksy@us.edu.pl
	2
	seminari
	

	20. 
	Human resources management
	PhD Agata Hilarowicz
	agata.hilarowicz@us.edu.pl
	6
	seminar
	15



[bookmark: _GoBack]
